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LED WATERPROOF

OUTSIDE LIGHT

LED Power
Voltage
Efficacy
CCT

Beam Angle
IP Grade

Ambient
Temperature

3w
AC85-265V
70-80Lm/W
2700-7000K
120degrees
P67

-40'Cto +50'C

LED UNDERGROUND

OUTSIDE LIGHT

LED Power 10W
Voltage AC85-265V
Efficacy 70-80Lm/W
CCT 2700-7000K
Beam Angle 120degrees
IP Grade P67
Ambient -40'Cto +50'C
Temperature

LED GARDEN

OUTSIDE LIGHT

e lipht 3 3007 7

6W
AC85-265V
70-80Lm/W
2700-7000K
120degrees
P67

-40’Cto +50'C

5w
AC85-265V
70-80Lm/W
2700-7000K
120degrees
IP67

-40’Cto +50'C

Description ~ Outside Wall Lamp Wall light Double
Single Square Round
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Outdoor Lamp
stand small round

Outdoor Lamp stand
Large square
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